



News Release

United States EPA Approves Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc. UPS Division as an ENERGY STAR® Partner

Warrendale, Pa. – April 10, 2013 – The U.S. Environmental Protection Agency approved the Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) Division of Mitsubishi Electric Power Products Inc. as an ENERGY STAR partner with the qualification of four of its UPS modules, Mitsubishi Electric announced today.

The ENERGY STAR-qualified products are Mitsubishi Electric's 1100A and 1100B Series modular UPS units, and the 9900A and 9900B Series UPS modules. All offer unprecedented reliability, efficiency, and ease of operation.

The 1100A and 1100B Series UPS units are expandable from 10kVA to 50kVA, and 50kVA to 80kVA, respectively. Both operate a three-phase 208Y-volt input and a three-phase 208Y/120-volt output to service various loads.

The 9900 Series fixed UPS units are available with a wide range of power ratings. The 9900A Series offers 80kVA, 100kVA, 150kVA, 225kVA capacities and the 9900B Series offers 300kVA, 500kVA and 750kVA capacities. Both products operate on a three-phase 480-volt input and a three-phase 480-volt delta output. These UPS modules are transformerless, which reduces floor loading, and are configured for parallel operation, which increases mission reliability.

"We're committed to providing quality products that meet or exceed customer expectations, and this is another way for us to take our products to the next level," stated Dean Datre, general manager, Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc. UPS Division.

ENERGY STAR is a government-backed program helping businesses and individuals protect the environment through superior energy efficiency. The ENERGY STAR qualification process requires that products be tested in EPA-recognized laboratories, with the results reviewed by an independent, accredited certification organization. In addition to up-front testing, a percentage of all ENERGY STAR products are subject to "off-the-shelf" verification testing each year.





News Release

In addition to UPS units, the UPS Division of Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc. offers a complete line of maintenance bypass panels, power distribution panels, remote power units and customized critical load cabinets. Information about these products is available at www.meppi.com.

About Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc. UPS Division

Since 1964, Mitsubishi Electric has manufactured precision-engineered, high quality uninterruptible power supplies to protect its customers' mission-critical equipment during times of power instability. Mitsubishi Electric is an industry leader in designing and manufacturing reliable, environmentally-conscious UPS systems to extend uptime, prevent data loss and protect against power surges. Mitsubishi Electric Power Products' UPS division offers systems in both single- and multi-module configurations and a broad range of kVA capacities. Visit www.meppi.com for more information.

ENERGY STAR is a registered trademark of the United States Environmental Protection Agency.

Contact:

Linda Morrow Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc. Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) Div. 724-779-1664 linda.morrow@meppi.com